List of Cluster Managers

Candidate Name Email ID District Mobile Number
1 |Abdul Quadir clustermanager_saranl@mkcl.org Saran 8298708802
2 |Akanksha Singh clustermanager_rohtas@mkcl.org Rohtas 7463088886
3 |Alok Kumar clustermanager_eastchamparan1@mkcl.org |East Champaran | 8581993340
4 |Amrendra Kumar clustermanager_sheohar@mkcl.org Sheohar 8809909944
5 |Annu Kumari clustermanager_bhagalpur@mkcl.org Bhagalpur 7667494550
6 |Annu Kumari clustermanager_bhagalpur@mkcl.org Banka 7667494550
7 |Arun Kumar Clustermanager_nalanda@mkcl.org Nalanda 8340398058
8 |Arun Kumar Clustermanager _nalanda@mbkcl.org Bhabhua 8340398058
9 |Ganesh Kumar clustermanager_sheikhpura@mkcl.org Sheikhpura 9570535969
10 |Ganesh Kumar clustermanager_sheikhpura@mkcl.org Munger 9570535969
11 |Ganesh Kumar clustermanager_sheikhpura@mkcl.org Jamui 9570535969
12 |Ganesh Kumar clustermanager_sheikhpura@mkcl.org Lakhisarai 9570535969
13 |Kabindra Kumar Singh|clustermanager_arwal@mkcl.org Arwal 8969917233
14 |Kaushal Kishor clustermanager vaishali@mkcl.org Vaishali 9934068845
15 |Kshama Kumari clustermanager Samastipurl@mbkcl.org Samastipur 8882965902
16 |Mausam Kumari Clustermanager_supaul@mkcl.org Supaul 7282895696
17 |Md Akhtar Hussain clustermanager jehanabad@mkcl.org Jehanabad 9852779844
18 |Md Akhtar Hussain clustermanager jehanabad@mkcl.org Aurangabad 9852779844
19 |Md Saif clustermanager darbhanga2@mkcl.org Darbhanga 7004070105
20 |Md.Tanveer Ansari clustermanager_patnal@mkcl.org Patna 9262849884
21 |Nisha kumari clustermanager_katihar@mkcl.org Katihar 8603147699
22 |Nisha kumari clustermanager_katihar@mkcl.org Avraria 8603147699
23 [Nisha kumari clustermanager_katihar@mkcl.org Kishanganj 8603147699
24 |Nisha kumari clustermanager_katihar@mkcl.org Purnia 8603147699
25 |Nitish Kumar clustermanager_nawada@mkcl.org Nawada 7004683925
26 |Pallwi Kumari clustermanager westchamparan@mkcl.org |West Champaran| 8757100182
27 |Pankaj Kumar clustermanager_gaya@mkcl.org Gaya 6299356591
28 |Pooja Kumari clustermanager_sitamarhi@mbkcl.org Sitamarhi 7273873066
29 |Rahul Kumar Pandey |clustermanager Gopalganj@mkcl.org Gopalganj 9708564981
30 |Rajiv Ranjan clustermanager muzaffarpurl@mkel.org  |Muzaffarpur 9122727584
31 |Raju Kumar Ram clustermanager_siwan@mkcl.org Siwan 9801483580
32 |Ranjan Kumar clustermanagar_eastchamparan@mbkcl.org |East Champaran | 8002545712
33 |Ranjeet Kumar Ranjan |Clustermanager Saharsa@mkcl.org Saharsa 8271219000
34 |Ranjit Kumar clustermanager_Samastipur@mkcl.org Samastipur 8002004866
35 |Ritesh Kumar clustermanager Khagaria@mkcl.org Khagaria 6200964566
36 |Ritesh Kumar clustermanager Khagaria@mkcl.org Begusarai 6200964566
37 |Shyam Kumar clustermanager patna@mkcl.org Patna 9470727634
38 |Shyam Sundar Kumar |[Clustermanager Madhepura@mbkcl.org Madhepura 9060042893
39 [Suraj Kumar clustermanager Madhubanil@mkcl.org Madhubani 8676946643
40 |Suraj Kumar Ram clustermanager_saran@mkcl.org Saran 6299854348
41 |Ujjawal Kant Sharan |clustermanager bhojpur@mkcl.org Bhojpur 9835227941
42 |Vishal Kumar Clustermanager_buxar@mkcl.org Buxar 7870579684




